D20 www.sti.com/info
D
mounting time
Existing
models
E type
Mounting Time
Safety Light Curtains

Main Units
Safety Light Curtains
(Continued	on	next	page)
Application Detection capability Beam gap Operating range
Protective height
(mm)
Model
PNP output
Hand	protection Dia.	25	mm 20	mm 0.2	to	7	m 185	to	1,105 F3SJ-E££££P25
Safety Light Curtain Model List
Please	contact	our	sales	representatives.
F3SJ-E Series (20 mm pitch)
Model Number of beams
Protective height
[mm] *
F3SJ-E0185P25 8 185
F3SJ-E0225P25 10 225
F3SJ-E0305P25 14 305
F3SJ-E0385P25 18 385
F3SJ-E0465P25 22 465
F3SJ-E0545P25 26 545
F3SJ-E0625P25 30 625 *Protective	height	(mm)	=	Total	sensor	length
Accessories (sold separately)
Relays with Forcibly Guided Contacts
Type Appearance Specifications Model Remarks
G7SA	Relays	with

I8	or	visit	www.sti.
com.
•	 Nodes:	6
•	 Contact	type:	3NO+3NC
•	 Rated	switch	load:
250	VAC	10	A,	30	VDC	10	A
G7S-3A3B-E
✎
✎
Laser Pointer
Appearance Output Model
Laser	Pointer	for	F3SJ F39-PTJ
Model Number of beams
Protective height
[mm] *
F3SJ-E0705P25 34 705
F3SJ-E0785P25 38 785
F3SJ-E0865P25 42 865
F3SJ-E0945P25 46 945
F3SJ-E1025P25 50 1,025
F3SJ-E1105P25 54 1,105
 Select models are available for Rapid Delivery.
Visit this product on www.sti.com for details..
D26 www.sti.com/info
D